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The menu of Shanghailander Palace from Arcadia includes 91 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $25.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Shanghailander Palace MYenu

Main Courses
RIBS

Vegelarian

GREEN BEANS

Seafood

601. BRAISED FISH IN BROWN

SAUCE (BLACK COD) $66.0

Pork

PORK BELLY

Barbecue

SPARE RIBS

Poultry from The Farm

404. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $17.0

These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served

FISH

CHICKEN
LOBSTER

D1. RED BEAN PASTE CAKE $11.0
D2. EIGHT FLAVOR SWEET RICE CAKE
D3. SEASAME RICE BALL IN WINE SOUP
D4. SHANGHAILANDER YOGURT $6.0

Ingredients Used
BEANS
PORK MEAT

DUCK
VEGETABLES

Hotpot

506. THREE FLAVOR VEGETABLE
IN POT

505. SEAFOOD AND TOFU IN POT

504. CHICKEN WITH SESAME OIL
AND SOY SAUCE IN POT

503. CHESTNUT AND CHICKEN IN
POT

502. DRY RICE NOODLE IN POT

501. SHRIMP STUFFED EGGPLANT

IN POT

Vegetables
701. DRY FRIED STRING BEAN

702. EGGPLANT WITH GROUND
PORK IN SPICY GARLIC SAUCE

703. LUFFA WITH DRY SHRIMP
704. CELERY WITH LILY

705. LIGHT FRIED WATER-
SPINACH

706. MUSHROOM WITH CHINESE
YAM

707. SOYBEAN LEAVES

Soup

808. SHANGHAI DUCK IN POT
807. FISH HEAD IN POT
806. HOUSE SPECIAL HOT POT

$18.0

$25.0

$20.0

$19.0
$19.0

$26.0

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$17.0

$24.0

$24.0

$24.0

$36.0
$33.0
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805. SALTED PORK WITH
BAMBOO SHOOT IN POT

804. PORK TOFU WITH
VEGETABLE SOUP

803. SPECIAL FISH SOUP

802. SPECIAL HERBS CHICKEN
SOUP

801. HEALTHY SPECIAL VEGGIE
SOUP

Specialties

903. STRIPED RADISH CRISPY
PASTRY (3PCS)

909. WHITE RICE

901. SHANGHAILANDER PAN
FRIED BUNS (6PCS)

902. SWEET RICE AND PORK
SHAO MAI (4 PIECES)

904. STEAMED JUICY MEAT BUNS
(XIAOLONGBAO) (10 PIECES)

905. SHANGHAI STYLE SESAME
PANCAKE

906. SHANGHAI STYLE PAN FRIED
NOODLE

907. SHANGHAI SALTED MIXED
RICE

908. FRIED RICE

[ ]
House Special
304. WINED FISH

307. WEST LAKE FISH IN VINEGAR
GRAVY

306. CRISPY FISH WITH SWEET
SOUR SAUCE

305. SHANGHAI STYLE DEEP-
FRIED SHRIMP

308. FISH
309. SHRIMP

$25.0

$15.0
$15.0

$11.0

$7.0

$11.0
$3.0

$11.0

$10.0

$15.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$21.0

$25.0

$51.0

$22.0

$24.0
$26.0

302. MEATBALL WITH DUCK EGG

YOLK $10.0
301. SHANGHAILANDER SPECIAL $58.0
DUCK CUISINE ’
303. THREE FLAVOR WITH $20.0
SHREDDED DRY BEAN CURD ’
102. SHANGHAI TROTTER IN $33.0
ROCK CANDY ’
109. SHANGHAILANDER REEVES

SHAD $117.0
108. SHANGHAI STYLE CRAB $76.0

WITH RICECAKE
107. FISH FILLET WITH SEAWEED $21.0

106. BRAISED MEAT BALL WITH
CRAB ROE

105. OLD STYLE SALTED WHOLE
CRAB

104. SEA CUCUMBER $160.0
103. TASTY SAUTEED EELS

$29.0

$43.0

(YELLOW CHIVES) $40.0
101. SHANGHAILANDER STYLE ¢ o
BRAISED PORK IN BROWN SAUCE *27-
408. FISH FILET IN BROAD BEAN o1 ¢
SAUCE :
401. PORK WITH YELLOW CHIVES ¢ 0 ¢

AND BEAN CURD
402. SHANGHAILANDER TOFU $18.0
403. SHANGHAILANDER SPECIAL

SAUTEED COMBO $18.0
405. SHREDDED PORK AND 6180
VEGETABLE '

406. SPICY SHREDDED PORK AND  ¢1 ¢

VEGETABLE
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407. SHANGHAI STYLE SPARE
RIBS

409. SAUTEED LAMB WITH
PANCAKE

410. BRAISED SEAFOOD AND
HARSMAR WITH SCRAMBLED
EGG

411. HOUSE SPECIAL GRILLED
BEEF SHORT RIBS

412. BLACK PEPPER STEAK
CUBES

Cold Dishes

215. COLD COMBINATION
PLATTER (8 COLD APPETIZERS)

204. SHANGHAI STYLE SMOKED
FISH

205. DEEP- FRIED LARVAL FISH
WITH PLUM

$20.0

$27.0

$27.0

$36.0

$31.0

$57.0

$22.0

$24.0

203. OLD SHANGHAI STEWED
DUCK IN SOY SAUCE

214. HEALTHY SPECIAL SALAD

213. KALIMERIS HERB WITH TOFU

CURD

210. VEGETABLE IN SESAME OIL
(INCLUDES PEANUTS)

209. SHANGHAI STYLE FUNGUS
212. JELLY FISH WITH VINEGAR

211. SWEET LOTUS WITH
OSMANTHUS

208. SHANGHAI PICKLED RADISH

207. MARINATED BRAN DOUGH
WITH PEANUTS

206. CHING CHIANG CURED PORK

202. SHAOXIN WINED CHICKEN
201. SHANGHAI STYLE CHICKEN

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$25.0

$15.0
$11.0
$14.0

$15.0
$14.0
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Shanghailander Palace
1440 S Baldwin Ave, Arcadia I- Opening Hours:
91007-7923, United States Sunday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30
Monday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30
Tuesday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-14:30 17:30-
21:30
Thursday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30
Friday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30
Saturday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30
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