



https://menulist.menu 1440 S Baldwin Ave, Arcadia I-91007-7923, United States (+1)6263488866











#### **Main Courses**

**RIBS** 

#### Vegetarian

**GREEN BEANS** 

### Seafood

601. BRAISED FISH IN BROWN SAUCE (BLACK COD) \$66.0

#### **Pork**

**PORK BELLY** 

#### **Barbecue**

**SPARE RIBS** 

### **Poultry From The Farm**

404. KUNG PAO CHICKEN \$17.0

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



FISH
CHICKEN
LOBSTER

#### Dessert

D1. RED BEAN PASTE CAKE \$11.0

D2. EIGHT FLAVOR SWEET RICE CAKE

D3. SEASAME RICE BALL IN WINE SOUP

D4. SHANGHAILANDER YOGURT \$6.0

### Ingredients Used

**BEANS** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**DUCK** 

**VEGETABLES** 

#### Hotpot

506. THREE FLAVOR VEGETABLE IN POT	\$18.0
505. SEAFOOD AND TOFU IN POT	\$25.0
504. CHICKEN WITH SESAME OIL AND SOY SAUCE IN POT	\$20.0
503. CHESTNUT AND CHICKEN IN POT	\$19.0
502. DRY RICE NOODLE IN POT	\$19.0
501. SHRIMP STUFFED EGGPLANT	\$26.0

#### **Vegetables**

701. DRY FRIED STRING BEAN	\$17.0
702. EGGPLANT WITH GROUND PORK IN SPICY GARLIC SAUCE	\$17.0
703. LUFFA WITH DRY SHRIMP	\$17.0
704. CELERY WITH LILY	\$17.0
705. LIGHT FRIED WATER- SPINACH	\$24.0
706. MUSHROOM WITH CHINESE YAM	\$24.0
707. SOYBEAN LEAVES	\$24.0

### **Sоцр**

808. SHANGHAI DUCK IN PUT	
807. FISH HEAD IN POT	\$36.0
806. HOUSE SPECIAL HOT POT	\$33.0

7	
	1/200

805. SALTED PORK WITH BAMBOO SHOOT IN POT	\$25.0	302. MEATBALL WITH DUCK EGG YOLK	\$10.0
804. PORK TOFU WITH VEGETABLE SOUP	\$15.0	301. SHANGHAILANDER SPECIAL DUCK CUISINE	\$58.0
803. SPECIAL FISH SOUP	\$15.0	303. THREE FLAVOR WITH	\$20.0
802. SPECIAL HERBS CHICKEN SOUP	\$11.0	SHREDDED DRY BEAN CURD	,
801. HEALTHY SPECIAL VEGGIE	\$7.0	Chef'S	
SOUP		Recommendation	
Specialties		102. SHANGHAI TROTTER IN ROCK CANDY	\$33.0
903. STRIPED RADISH CRISPY PASTRY (3PCS)	\$11.0	109. SHANGHAILANDER REEVES SHAD	\$117.0
909. WHITE RICE 901. SHANGHAILANDER PAN	\$3.0	108. SHANGHAI STYLE CRAB WITH RICECAKE	\$76.0
FRIED BUNS (6PCS)	\$11.0	107. FISH FILLET WITH SEAWEED	\$21.0
902. SWEET RICE AND PORK SHAO MAI (4 PIECES)	\$10.0	106. BRAISED MEAT BALL WITH CRAB ROE	\$29.0
904. STEAMED JUICY MEAT BUNS (XIAOLONGBAO) (10 PIECES)	\$15.0	105. OLD STYLE SALTED WHOLE CRAB	\$43.0
905. SHANGHAI STYLE SESAME PANCAKE	\$13.0	104. SEA CUCUMBER	\$160.0
906. SHANGHAI STYLE PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$16.0	103. TASTY SAUTEED EELS (YELLOW CHIVES)	\$40.0
907. SHANGHAI SALTED MIXED RICE	\$16.0	101. SHANGHAILANDER STYLE BRAISED PORK IN BROWN SAUCE	\$27.0
908. FRIED RICE	\$16.0	Chinese Cuisine	
House Special		408. FISH FILET IN BROAD BEAN SAUCE	\$21.0
304. WINED FISH	\$21.0	401. PORK WITH YELLOW CHIVES	\$18.0
307. WEST LAKE FISH IN VINEGAR GRAVY	\$25.0	AND BEAN CURD  402. SHANGHAILANDER TOFU	\$18.0
306. CRISPY FISH WITH SWEET SOUR SAUCE	\$51.0	403. SHANGHAILANDER SPECIAL SAUTEED COMBO	\$18.0
305. SHANGHAI STYLE DEEP- FRIED SHRIMP	\$22.0	405. SHREDDED PORK AND VEGETABLE	\$18.0
308. FISH	\$24.0	406. SPICY SHREDDED PORK AND	\$21.0
309. SHRIMP	\$26.0	VEGETABLE	ΨZI.U



407. SHANGHAI STYLE SPARE RIBS	\$20.0	203. OLD SHANGHAI STEWED DUCK IN SOY SAUCE	\$15.0
409. SAUTEED LAMB WITH	\$27.0	214. HEALTHY SPECIAL SALAD	\$13.0
PANCAKE 410. BRAISED SEAFOOD AND	007.0	213. KALIMERIS HERB WITH TOFU CURD	\$13.0
ARSMAR WITH SCRAMBLED GG	\$27.0	210. VEGETABLE IN SESAME OIL (INCLUDES PEANUTS)	\$13.0
411. HOUSE SPECIAL GRILLED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$36.0	209. SHANGHAI STYLE FUNGUS	\$13.0
412. BLACK PEPPER STEAK	\$31.0	212. JELLY FISH WITH VINEGAR	\$25.0
CUBES	φ31.0	211. SWEET LOTUS WITH OSMANTHUS	\$15.0
Cold Dishes		208. SHANGHAI PICKLED RADISH	\$11.0
215. COLD COMBINATION PLATTER (8 COLD APPETIZERS)	\$57.0	207. MARINATED BRAN DOUGH WITH PEANUTS	\$14.0
204. SHANGHAI STYLE SMOKED	\$22.0	206. CHING CHIANG CURED PORK	\$15.0
FISH		202. SHAOXIN WINED CHICKEN	\$14.0
205. DEEP- FRIED LARVAL FISH WITH PLUM	\$24.0	201. SHANGHAI STYLE CHICKEN	



# Shanghailander Palace

1440 S Baldwin Ave, Arcadia I-91007-7923, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Sunday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30 Monday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30

Thursday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30 Friday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30 Saturday 11:00-14:30 17:30-21:30

gallery image

Made with menulist.menu